
H A P P Y

M A N A K I S H

B R E A K F A S TL e t ' s  B e g i n

All items can be ordered light 
for GHC 5

Zaatar 
Zaatar & Labneh
Zaatar & Vegetables
Zaatar & Cheese 
Zaatar & Cheese Special
Labneh
Cheese Hot’n Spicy 
Cheese & Turkey 
Ham & Cheese
Kafta 
Lahmeh Beajin
Lahmeh Beajin & Cheese 

African Breakfast 
Beans stew, omelette, fried plan-
tain, yam, chicken sausage, and 
hot dog, served with toast bread, 
jam and butter
Big Breakfast
Baked beans, baked potatoes, 
sausage (chicken or pork), bacon, 
avocado, jam, butter, maple syrup, 
eggs and our signature sauteed 
salad with pancake & toast breads
Breakfast Plate 
Variety of cheese, turkey, labneh, 
eggs, vegetables & bread.
American Breakfast 
Pancake, butter, jam, eggs, maple 
syrup, mushrooms & tomatoes.
English Breakfast 
Eggs, frankfurter, bacon, baked 
beans, toast bread, jam & butter.
Oat Porridge 
Milk, honey, cinnamon powder, 
oats & fruits.
Shakshouka 
3 eggs poached in tomato sauce & 
served with oven bread.
Egg Plate 
3 eggs, served with vegetables & 
oven bread.
Fried Egg Toast 
Toast bread topped with egg, 
cheese, pickles, turkey slices, 
hummus and vegetables.
Foul 
Broad beans, vegetables & oven 
bread. 
Egg Feta
Sunny side up egg topped with 
fetta cheese, tomato, spring onion 
served with avocado and toasted 
bread.
Breakfast Nachos
Nachos topped with mixed cheese, 
scrambled eggs, tomato, spring 
onion served with guacamole 
sauce & beans sauce.
Potato Egg
Potatoes topped with sunny side 
egg, tomato, spring onion and 
guacamole sauce.
Breakfast Tacos
Taco bread stuffed with scrambled 

30
45
40
55
55
40
55
85
85
85
45
50

130

140

110

110

110

75

60

55

65

70

70

85

85

85

T A R H A
Kafta
Dough topped with kafta, grilled 
tomato & onion, hommos, mint& 
sumac.      
Falafel
Dough topped with falafel, mixed 
vegetables,& tahini sauce .
Egg Awarma
Dough topped with minced meat 
topped with sunny side up eggs, 
tomato & mint.    
Chicken
Dough topped witth grilled chichen 
breast,cheese, coleslow, french fries, 
garlic& coctail sauce    
       

145

85

145

110

NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item
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English Breakfast

T H E
B R E A K F A S T
O F  
C H A M P I O N S

Tarha
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E G G  A N D  O M E L E T T E
55

55

75

55

55

60

55

African Egg
Eggs mixed with vegetables topped 
with plantine, served with toast bread. 
Omelette a l'Espagnole
3 eggs mixed with green onions, 
tomatoes, green pepper, salt, pepper.
House Omelette
3 eggs mixed with fresh cream, stuffed 
with tomatoes, turkey or ham, 
mozzarella cheese.
Veggie Omelette
3 eggs mixed with fresh cream, stuffed 
with tomatoes, green pepper, green 
onions, black olives, mushrooms.
Broccoli Omelette
3 eggs mixed with broccoli, onions, 
green pepper & turkey.
Potato Omelette
3 eggs mixed with fried potatoes, 
onions, green pepper & salt.
Feta Omelette
3 eggs mixed with fresh cream, stuffed 
with feta cheese, tomatoes & oregano.

NEW Item

T H E
B R E A K F A S T
O F  
C H A M P I O N S

S T A R T E R S
Garlic Bread (4pcs) 
Melted cheese bread with 
herbed garlic.
Mozzarella Sticks (5pcs) 
Breaded mozzarella sticks, 
served with cocktail sauce.
Onion Rings (8pcs) 
Breaded onion rings deep-fried, 
served with cocktail sauce.
Appetizers Combo
Onion rings, mozzarella sticks, 
chicken tenders, wedges, fries, 
yam, chicken wings, yam ball, 
your choice from 4 sauces.
Nachos 
Crispy tortilla chips topped with 
jalapenos mixed cheese & 
tomato chops, served with sour 
cream, guacamole & Salsa 
Sauce.
Baked Potato 
Oven baked potato topped with 
mixed cheese, served with corn 
& sour cream aside.
Yam Balls 
Yam, carrots, onions, green 
pepper, served with special 
sauce.
Crispy Calamari
Fresh breaded calamaries served
with special tartar sauce.
Meatballs
Deep fried meat balls stuffed 
with feta cheese served with 
tomato sauce.
Hummos 
Chickpeas.
Fried Yam 
French Fries
Cheddar Fries
Crispy fries topped with cheddar 
cheese and sour cream on the side

60

65

50

100

80

75

40

85

80

60

40
40
85

P A N C A K E S
85

65

70

60

House Pancake
4 layers of pancakes, topped with 
Nutella, & caramelized banana, 
caramel sauce & vanilla ice cream.
Honey Butter 
4 layers of pancakes, topped with 
butter & honey.
Nutella Pancake
4 layers of pancakes, topped with 
Nutella & banana.
Fruity Pancake
4 layers of pancakes, served with 
mix fruit salad & maple syrup
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S A L A D S
Enjoy our half portion salad for half price

Beef Salad
Grilled shredded beef fillet mixed with 
avocado, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, corn, 
onion, carrot and lemon mayo sauce.
Chicken Noodles
A mix of noodles, chicken breast, cabbage, 
cucumber, carrot, nuts, seasame seeds, 
mixed with teriyaky mayo sauce.
Steak Salad 
Sliced beef, lettuce, avocado, corn, served 
with special sauce in tortilla bread.
Classic Caesar 
Lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons mixed 
with our Caesar dressing.
+ Chicken 20.00
Greek Salad 
Cucumber, tomatoes, green bell peppers, 
crumbled feta, onions, oregano, lettuce & 
olives tossed in citronnade sauce.
Potato Chicken
Grilled shawarma chicken mixed with 
lettuce, corn, baked potato, garilic and 
mayo sause. 
Chicken Quinoa
Combination of quinoa, lettuce, cucumbers, 
tomatoes, cheese, mango, avocado & nuts 
mixed with balsamic orange sauce topped 
with marinated grilled chicken breast.
Crunchy Chicken
Crunchy chicken fingers, carrots,
cucumber, lettuce, corn, tomatoes, topped 
with tortilla chips & sliced cheddar cheese, 
served with a special Caribbean dressing 
aside.
Fattouch 
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, green 
pepper, onions, fried bread, pomegranate 
molasses.
Ghanaian 
Lettuce, onions, tuna, cucumber, tomatoes, 
baked beans, carrots, baked potato, boiled 
eggs & mayo sauce.
       
    

100

100

95

75

70

80

95

80

75

70

Steak Salad

NEW Item

NEW Item
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S U B M A R I N E S
Served with fries

Chicken Sub 
Marinated grilled chicken breast, 
laid on melted cheese, guacamole, 
topped with corn, pickles, lettuce & 
mayo sauce.
Tuna Sub 
Tuna mayo mix, tomatoes, corn, 
carrots, pickles & lettuce, laid on 
melted cheese.
Steak Sub
Marinated grilled steak fillet laid on 
melted cheese, topped with pickles, 
lettuce & steak sauce.

110

110

120

Steak Sub

S A N D W I C H E S
Served with fries

Best of Steak
Grilled beef steak, melted 
mozzarella, pickles, tomatoes, 
lettuce & steak sauce.
Tuna Sandwich
Tuna mayo mix, corn, lettuce, 
carrots & pickles.
Pesto Chicken Sandwich 
Grilled chicken breast, basil 
pesto sauce, mayo, cheese, 
lettuce, pickles, corn.
Chicken Sandwich 
Grilled chicken breast, garlic 
mayo, cheese, lettuce, pickles, 
corn.
Veggie Sandwich 
Veggie patty, pickles, tomatoes, 
lettuce, mayo sauce & oregano.
Club Sandwich
Sliced toast bread, grilled 
chicken, eggs, tomatoes, lettuce, 
mayo, cheese, pickles.

95

90

110

90

75

110

Club Sandwich
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W R A P S
Served with fries

Fiesta Chicken 
Grilled chicken, guacamole, green 
peppers, onions, mushrooms, roasted 
tomatoes, corn & lettuce, home-made 
cocktail sauce.
Chicken Avocado 
Crispy chicken, cheese, avocado, 
tomatoes, lettuce served with special 
sauce.
Crunchy Chicken 
Combination of breaded chicken fillet, 
lettuce, tortilla chips & pickles, all 
wrapped in melted cheese sauce.
Taouk Chicken 
Chicken, garlic sauce, pickles, fries.
Shawarma Chicken
Chicken, garlic sauce, lettuce, french 
fries, pickles.
Shawarma Meat 
Meat, tahini sauce, cooked tomatoes 
& biwaz.
BBQ Pork 
Pork chop slices, sautéed mush-
rooms, onions, cooked red cabbage, 
lettuce, cheese & home-made sauce.
Buffalo Chicken
Grilled chicken thighs, topped with 
cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
pickles & buffalo mayo sauce.
Falafel Wrap
Homemade wrap dough stuffed with
deep fried falafels, tomatoes,
parsleys, pickles & tahini sauce.

S P E C I A L  W R A P S

Pikasso
Chicken thighswith melted cheese, 
lettuce,tomatoes, pickles and a very 
special home-made sauce.
Parazite
Chunks of grilled chicken, melted 
cheese, corn, lettuce, green pepper, 
mushrooms & onions in a special curry 
sauce.
Parasteak
Strips of grilled steak fillet, melted 
cheese, mushrooms, onions, pickles, 
lettuce & home-made steak sauce.
Quesadillas
Grilled chicken, green pepper, onions 
with a mix of cheddar & mozzarella 
cheese served with sour cream, 
guacamole & spicy salsa.
Tunasso
Tuna mixed with thinly sliced onions, 
cheese, lettuce, corn & carrots, all 
wrapped in our home-made sauce.

85

95

85

80

75

80

85

85

70

90

90

95

95

80

QuesadillasChicken Avocado
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Chicken Soup 
Chicken, onion, carrot, mushroom

Beef Noodles Soup
Beef, noodles, onion, carrot, green 
pepper, Cabbage, mushroom

55

65

A S I A N  B O W L S
Chicken Noodles
Boiled noodles, deep fried chicken 
breast & mixed vegetables
Beef Noodles 
Boiled noodles, deep fried beef fillet & 
mixed vegetables
Vegetable Noodles 
Boiled Noodles mixed with vegetables
Shrimp Noodles
Boiled noodles, shrimps mixed with 
vegetables
Shrimp Fried Rice 
Shrimps with fried rice & pineapple  
Chicken Curry
Marinated Chicken breast, onions, 
mushroom, fresh cream & curry 
served with white rice
Beef Fried Rice
Grilled beef fillet with fried rice  
Chicken Fried Rice
Grilled chicken breast with fried rice 

85

95

75

120

120

100

85

75

S O U P S
NEW

P L A T T E R S
Served With your choice of fries or rice

Grilled Tilapia
Grilled tilapia fish served with cabbage 
salad, Ghanaian chilly sauce and side 
of your choice
Steak 
Beef tenderloin with steamed veggies 
and mushroom sauce.
Mixed Grill 
Marinated grilled steak fillet & chicken 
breast, served with house salad, steak 
sauce & lemon mayo sauce aside.
Grilled Chicken
Marinated grilled chicken breast, 
house salad & garlic dip aside.
Crispy Chicken
Crispy fried chicken breast, served 
with coleslaw and garlic dip aside.
Falafel
6pcs of falafel, tahini sauce, hot 
bread, vegetables plate aside.
Pork Chops
Pork chops, served with mashed  
potatoes and sautéed vegetables 
with mushroom sauce.

150

150

140

130

135

105

180

NEW Item

Grilled Tilapia
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NEW Item

B U R G E R S

P A S T A S

Pan Burger
Classic burger dipped in special hot sauce 
House Burger
Ground beef, lettuce, tomatoes, 
sunny-side-up egg, grilled bacon, cheddar 
cheese, home-made sauce.
Swiss Burger 
A fresh ground beef burger, mushroom 
sauce, swiss cheese, tomatoes and lettuce.
Cheese Bomb Burger
A fresh ground beef burger, lettuce, toma-
toes, pickles, cocktail sauce topped with 
cheddar cheese sauce.
Double Burger 
A double fresh ground beef burger, lightly 
seasoned & cooked to order, served with 
lettuce, grilled tomatoes, pickles, cheese & 
cocktail sauce.
Hamburger 
A fresh ground beef burger, lightly seasoned 
& cooked to order, served with lettuce, toma-
toes, pickles and cocktail sauce.
Crispy Chicken Burger 
Crispy fried chicken breast, tomatoes, pickles 
& lettuce, topped with our cocktail sauce.
Chicken Breast Burger
Marinated grilled chicken breast, tomatoes,  
pickles & lettuce, topped with our garlic 
sauce.
Borsalino Burger 
Home-made beef patty, sautéed mushrooms 
& onions, BBQ sauce, turkey, cheddar 
cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles, cocktail 
sauce.
Cheese at Heart Burger 
Beef stuffed with mozzarella cheese, lettuce, 
tomatoes with our home-made sauce.
Flaming Crispy Burger
Crispy chicken fillet, tomatoes, lettuce, pick-
les, flaming sauce.
Veggie Burger 
Veggie patty, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce and 
cocktail sauce.
Falafel Burger 
Falafel, pickles, tomatoes, biwaz, tahini 
sauce.
        
  

        
   

Chicken Alfredo
Pasta mixed with grilled chicken 
breast, mushrooms, cheese, tossed 
in a special creamy sauce.
Arrabiata 
Pasta mixed with grilled chicken, 
tomato sauce and cheese.
Lasagna 
Pasta lasagne, cheese, bolognese 
sauce, béchamel sauce, meat.
Bolognese 
Pasta mixed with meat, tomato 
sauce and parmesan.
Shrimp
Shrimp, tomatoes, sauce, basil
leaves, garlic & cream.

Double Burger

Lasagna

110

125

115

110

150

90

105

105

115

115

105

90

90

140

120

135

125

150

Served with fries & coleslaw
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P I Z Z A S
Make your choice of bread
Normal | Slim | Crispy

Regular
Turkey, olives, mozzarella & 
mushrooms.
BBQ Chicken
Diced grilled chicken breast, olives, 
mozzarella & mushrooms.
Veggie Lovers
Green pepper, corn, tomatoes, 
olives, mozzarella & mushrooms.
Original Pepperoni
Pepperoni & mozzarella 
Mixed
Chicken, beef, green pepper, 
tomatoes, mozzarella & mushrooms.
Mushroom
Creamy mushroom sauce, diced 
grilled chicken breast, mozzarella,       
parmesan.
Margherita
Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese.
Shawarma Chicken
Pizza sauce, shawarma chicken, 
mozzarella cheese topped with 
lettuce, pickles and garlic sauce.
Shawarma Beef
Pizza sauce, shawarma beef, 
mozzarella cheese, onion, biwaz, 
tomato slices, tahini

160

140

125

140

170

120

100

120

130

Veggies Lovers Pizza
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C H I C K E N  L O V E R S
Served with fries or rice & your 
choice of sauce

Thighs 
2 grilled thighs with garlic sauce.
Wings
10 fried wings.
Wings
6 fried wings.

Pick your SAUCE

70

70

120

120

85

Thai             Buffalo           Chilli               BBQ

WIngs

Waakye

Waakye
Cooked rice & beans, egg, spaghetti 
& gari, plantain, served with our 
house salad.
Rice & Beans Stew 
Cooked rice & beans stew, plantain. 

C H A L E  C O M B O
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Chicken Tray (1 Person)
Chicken breast burger, 1 chicken 
skewer, 2 pcs of wings, coleslaw & 
French fries.
Beef Tray (1 Person)
Beef burger, 1 beef skewer, 1 
meatball, coleslaw & French fries.
Chicken Tray (2 Persons)
Chicken thighs, chicken skewers, 
chicken wings, crispy chicken, 
served with coleslaw, chilli sauce, 
shito & 2 our sides.

130

150

290

Burrito Wrap
Homemade wrap dough stuffed 
with 2 kinds of rice, red beans, 
tomatoes, onions, corn, 
avocado & special vegan 
sauce.
Vegan Pizza
Dough topped with mixed pizza 
sauce, mixed vegetables & olive 
oil.
Vegan Burger
Beans pattey, lettuce, tomato, 
pickles, tahini sauce, serve with 

70

90

90

S K I L L E T
Pork
Grilled pork cubes mixed with 
onion & bbq sauce served with 
potato cubes.
Beef
Shredded beef fillet mixed with 
zuchini, carrot, onion, green 
pepper & teriyaki sauce.
Chicken
Chicken breast mixed with 
zuchini, carrot, onion, green 
pepper & teriyaki sauce.
Sausage
Jollof rice mixed with chicken or 
pork sausage.
Shrimp
Fried shrimps mixed with onion, 
green pepper, coconut milk, 
tomato served white rice.
Salmon
Cubes of salmon mixed with 
vegetables served white rice.

130

110

100

90

150

180

T R A Y S

V E G A N
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OVEN-FRESH BREADS

30
35
40
25
35
55
50
70

I C E  C R E A M
One Scoop
Two Scoops
Three Scoops

35
65
90

S H I S H A
Love
Gum & Mint
Strawberry
Lemon & Mint
Mint
Apple
Blueberry
Grapes & Mint
Disposable GHC 10

95
85
85
85
85
95
85
85
10

Cheesecake

Ice Cream

Shisha

D E S S E R T
Sweety (Nutella crêpe)
Tasty Chocoba
(Nutella & banana crêpe)
Cheesecake
Chocolate Roll
Lazy Cake
Fruit Salad
Pineapple Brioche
Cookie Skillet
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D R I N K S
Alvaro
Soft Drink Can
Energy Drink
Yogurt
Mineral Water Small
Sparkling Water
Malt

C O L D  B E V E R A G E S
Avocoffee
Booster
Iced Latte
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Green Tea 

20
25
45
30
10
40
25

S M O O T H I E S
Kenke Berries
Strawberry Banana
Mix-Berries
Razzle Dazzle
Sunshine Day Dream
Peanut Butter Banana 

75
70
70
70
70
70

S P E C I A L I T Y
Iced Coffee Frap
Iced Vanilla Coffee Frap
Mocha Frap
Lotus Banana Frap
Strawberry Oreo Frap

55
60
55
60
60

50
50
50
50
35

H O T  B E V E R A G E S

White Mocha
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate 
Tea Cup 
Tea & Mint 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Mocha Coffee
American Coffee 
Turkish Coffee 
Turkish Coffee Double 
Latte 
Caramel Macchiato

Add Vanilla, Caramel , Hazelnut

50
30
35
25
25
25
40
40
45
35
30
40
45
45

15

Your choice of milk (Almond Milk, Soya 
Milk) 

NEW Item
NEW Item

NEW Item
NEW Item

NEW Item

I C E D  M O U N T A I N
Mango
Apple
Strawberry
Chocolate
Blueberry

70
70
70
70
70ZUBZZ.C
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M I L K S H A K E S
Twister
Banana
Caramel
Raspberry
Chocolate
Strawberry
Oreo
Vanilla
Baileys

75
60
75
75
60
60
70
60
105

F R E S H  J U I C E
Sobolo
Orange
Pineapple
Mango
Watermelon
Coconut
Pineapple & Ginger

40
35
35
40
40
20
40

Oreo

C O C K T A I L S  
Non Alcoholic
Special Exotic
Cocktail Original
Lemonade
Lemonade & Mint
Pink Lemonade
Blue Lemonade
Chapman
Jamaica
Passion Lover

65
60
50
50
50
50
60
55
55

Sobolo

Lemonade & Mint

NEW Item
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Shots
Condom
Caribbean
B52
Brain Damage
Kamikaze

 

40
40
40
40
40

C O C K T A I L S  
Vodka

Twist
Bloody  Mary
Cheese Cake
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Moscow Mule
Long Island
Bullfrog
Take Me Home
Passion Fruit Martini
Sex On The Beach

85
85
85
75
75
75
105
105
85
95
75

Tequila

Deep Ocean
Margarita
Margarita Frozen
Tequila Sunrise

75
75
75
75

Whiskey

Whiskey Sour
Old Fashioned

80
100

Gin

Sweet Peach
Gin Basil
Negroni

85
80
80

Prosecco

Mimosa Mojito
Mimosa
Bellini

115
90
115

Rum

Pinacolada
Blue Hawaian
Mojito

75
75
75

A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

NEW Item
NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item

NEW Item
NEW ItemZUBZZ.C
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V O D K A G L A S S   B O T T L E

Smirnoff
Cîroc/Pineapple
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Ice

W H I S K E Y
                    Red Label
                    Black Label
                    Double Black
                    Gold Label
                    Gold 18 Years
                    Blue Label
Singleton
Cardhu
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s
Chivas Regal 12
Wild Turkey 

W I N E
Red Wine
White Wine
Rosé Wine
Four Cousins (Sweet Red)
Gérard Bertrand 
(Red,White,Rosé)
Fantinel(Red,White)

35
50
60
50

600
1300
1800
1300
30

G I N G L A S S   B O T T L E
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire

35
50
45

550
1000
800

T E Q U I L A
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo
Tequila White
Tequila Gold
Patrón Café
Patrón Reposado

80
85
35
35
60
70

1500
1800
550
550
1100
1400

L I Q U E U R  .  B I T E R S
Jägermeister
Baileys
Absinthe
Sambuca
Campari
Martini Rosso

35
45
35
35
35
35

550
800
550
550
550
550

C H A M P A G N E

B E E R

Prosecco
Sparkling Wine
André Brut
André Rosé
Moët Brut Imperial
Moët Rosé Imperial
Belaire Rosé
Belaire Luxe
Belaire Gold
Non Alcoholic Champagne

Heineken
Stella
Club Beer (bottle)
Beer Draft
Guinness Beer
      

75
65
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

35
30
20
30
25

600
300
400
400
2300
2800
1100
850
850
150

40
45
50
55
80
200
60
50
40
45
45
45

550
900
1000
1200
1700
4500
1100
1000
800
1000
1000
750

55
55
55
65
75
100

250
250
250
350
400
500

C O G N A C
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.O
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Remy Martin 1738

65
90
350
70
90

1600
2500
6000
2200
2500
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